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Monday, May 1 to     

Tuesday, May 2, 2017   Intermediate Immunization (Grade 7 and 8)  

Wednesday, May 3, 2017  Open House—5:00 to 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017  Chedoke Spring Musical Showcase @ Sir Allan 

      MacNab—6:00 pm 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Wednesday, May 24 to 

Wednesday, June 2, 2017  EQAO—Grades 3 and 6 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017  Grade 8 Graduation Trip 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, June 27, 2017   Term 2 Report Cards go home 

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

Note: Please open the Calendar tab for further dates and events in the school. 

 

 



Chedoke School 
 

Wednesday, May 3rd 2017 — 5:00 to 6:30 p.m. 

 

Celebrating Mental Wellness, 

Ask your child about the Mental Wellness Activities that 

are happening at Chedoke School daily. 

Welcome to JK Open House 

May 3rd, 2017—3:30 to 4:30 pm 





Be prepared!!!  Your child might win a 

delicious creation on Monday, April 24th! 

Once again staff are competing to see 

who will be the next Chedoke School 

Cake Boss. 

This was Mrs. Johnson’s winning cake 

from 2016!.   This fun free event 

promotes the love of reading at our 

Chedoke School Library Learning 

Commons. 
 

ANNUAL  

BAKE –A-BOOK 





SCHOOL STORE PRODUCT LIST 

COOKIES       $0.75 

FROZEN YOGURT     $1.00 

APPLE SAUCE       $0.50 

(pineapple, peach, apple, field berry, grape) 

FRUIT TO GO        $0.50  

(berry mania, strawberry watermelon, wild berry,  strawberry) 

 

GRANOLA BAR      $0.50 

MILK (chocolate and white)     $0.75 

YOGURT TUBES      $1.00 

 

FRUIT CUPS       $1.00 

POPCORN       $2.00 

Open Daily during First Nutrition Break — 12:53 to 1:05 p.m. 
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